
PERSONAL CONTACT PROGRAMME 
 

PCP Schedule Online 

Personal Contact Programme (PCP) for Session 2021-22 for the students of 

Undergraduate and Post graduate courses of USOL is going to start w.e.f 08.11.2021 for 
other than B.Ed Classes. Any change in schedule will be intimated to you on USOL website. 
The details of Personal Contact Programme are as under :- 

UNDER-GRADUATE CLASSES 

 

Classes Semester-I  Semester-II 

B.A 06-12-2021(Mon) to 11-12-2021(Sat) 04-04-2022(Mon) to 09-04-2022(Sat) 
B.Com. 06-12-2021(Mon) to 11-12-2021(Sat) 07-03-2022(Mon) to 12-03-2022(Sat) 
 Semester-III Semester-IV 

B.A. 22-11-2021(Mon) to 27-11-2021(Sat) 07-03-2022(Mon) to 12-03-2022(Sat) 

B.Com. 22-11-2021(Mon) to 27-11-2021(Sat) 04-04-2022(Mon) to 09-04-2022(Sat) 

 Semester-V Semester-VI 

B.A. 15-11-2021(Mon) to 20-11-2021(Sat) 28-02-2022(Mon) to 05-03-2022(Sat) 

B.Com.  15-11-2021(Mon) to 20-11-2021(Sat) 18-04-2022(Mon) to 23-04-2022(Sat) 

 Semester-I Semester-II 

B.Ed. 22-11-2021(Mon) to 05-12-2021(Sun) 07-02-2022(Mon) to 21-02-2022(Mon) 

 Semester-III Semester-IV 

B.Ed. 18-10-2021(Mon) to 01-11-2021(Mon) 11-03-2022(Fri) to 25-03-2022(Fri) 

  

POST GRADUATE CLASSES 

Subject Semester-I Semester-II 

English 2911-2021(Mon) to 04-12-2021(Sat) 18-04-2022(Mon) to 23-04-2022(Sat)
  
 06-12-2021(Mon) to 11-12-2021(Sat) 25-04-2022(Mon) to 30-04-2022(Sat) 

 

Education 08-11-2021(Mon) to 17-11-2021(Wed) 18-02-2022(Fri) to 27-02-2022(Sun) 
M.B.A. 29-11-2021(Mon) to 04-12-2021(Sat) 11-04-2022(Mon) to 17-04-2022(Sun) 
Punjabi 29-11-2021(Mon) to 04-12-2021(Sat) 11-04-2022(Mon) to 17-04-2022(Sun)
  
Pol. Sci. 29-11-2021(Mon) to 04-12-2021(Sat) 18-04-2022(Mon) to 23-04-2022(Sat)
  
Sociology 29-11-2021(Mon) to 04-12-2021(Sat) 18-04-2022(Mon) to 23-04-2022(Sat)
  
Economics 29-11-2021(Mon) to 04-12-2021(Sat) 18-04-2022(Mon) to 23-04-2022(Sat)
  
Hindi 29-11-2021(Mon) to 04-12-2021(Sat) 18-04-2022(Mon) to 23-04-2022(Sat)
  
History 29-11-2021(Mon) to 04-12-2021(Sat) 11-04-2022(Mon) to 17-04-2022(Sun)
  



M.Com 29-11-2021(Mon) to 04-12-2021(Sat) 18-04-2022(Mon) to 23-04-2022(Sat)
  

Pub. Admin 29-11-2021(Mon) to 04-12-2021(Sat) 11-04-2022(Mon) to 17-04-2022(Sun)

  
   

Semester-III   Semester-IV 

Pol. Sci. 08-11-2021(Mon) to 13-11-2021(Sat) 11-04-2022(Mon) to17-04-2022(Sun)
    
English 08-11-2021(Mon) to 20-11-2021(Sat)          14-03-2022(Mon) to 20-03-2022(Sun) 
                                                                       21-03-2022(Mon) to 26-03-2022(Sat) 
 
Hindi 08-11-2021(Mon) to 13-11-2021(Sat)          11-04-2022(Mon) to 17-04-2022(Sun)
    
Punjabi 08-11-2021(Mon) to 13-11-2021(Sat) 25-04-2022(Mon) to 30-04-2022(Sat)
     
History 08-11-2021(Mon) to 13-11-2021(Sat) 25-04-2022(Mon) to 30-04-2022(Sat) 
   
Sociology 08-11-2021(Mon) to 13-11-2021(Sat)          11-04-2022(Mon) to 17-04-2022(Sun) 
   
Economics 08-11-2021(Mon) to 13-11-2021(Sat)          11-04-2022(Mon) to 17-04-2022(Sun) 
   
M.B.A.(Ex) 08-11-2021(Mon) to 13-11-2021(Sat) 04-04-2022(Mon) to 09-04-2022(Sat) 
   
M.Com. 06-12-2021(Mon) to 18-12-2021(Sat) 25-04-2022(Mon) to 30-04-2022(Sat) 
   
Pub. Admn. 08-11-2021(Mon) to 13-11-2021(Sat) 25-04-2022(Mon) to 30-04-2022(Sat) 
   
Education 16-11-2021(Tue) to 25-11-2021(Thu) 01-03-2022(Tue) to 10-03-2022(Thu) 

 

DIPLOMA/OTHER COURSES 

Class Semester-I Semester-II  

ADCA  16-11-2021(Tue) to 25-11-2021(Thu) 19-04-2022(Tue) to 28-04-2022(Thu) 

ADDM&CS 08-11-2021(Mon) to 12-11-2021(Fri) 11-04-2022(Mon) to 15-04-2022(Fri) 

ADEM&L 21-12-2021(Tue) to 30-12-2021(Thu) 21-03-2022(Mon) to 30-03-2022(Wed) 

ADGC 14-12-2021(Tue) to 23-12-2021(Thu) 14-03-2022(Mon) to 23-03-2022(Wed) 

ADHFW&PE 08-11-2021(Mon) to 12-11-2021(Fri) 25-04-2022(Mon) to 29-04-2022(Fri) 

ADHRD 25-11-2021(Thu) to 29-11-2021(Mon) 21-03-2022(Mon) to 25-03-2022(Fri) 

ADLAN 08-11-2021(Mon) to 12-11-2021(Fri) 21-03-2022(Mon) to 25-03-2022(Fri) 

ADMC  08-11-2021(Mon) to 12-11-2021(Fri) 04-04-2022(Mon) to 08-04-2022(Fri) 

ADP 22-11-2021(Mon) to 06-12-2021(Sun) 07-02-2022(Mon) to 21-02-2022(Mon) 

ADSW 13-12-2021(Mon) to 17-12-2021(Fri) 25-04-2022(Mon) to 29-04-2022(Fri) 

ADST  08-11-2021(Mon) to 12-11-2021(Sun) 11-04-2022(Mon) to 15-04-2022(Fri) 

 



B.Lib & Inf. Science 22-11-2021(Mon) to 27-11-2021(Sat) 02-03-2022(Wed)to 17-03-2022(Thu) 

 (In Two Groups) 

 
Certificate Course in 29-11-2021(Mon) to 03-12-2021(Fri) 21-03-2022(Mon) to 25-03-2022(Fri) 
Women Studies 
   
Certificate Course in  08-11-2021(Mon) to 13-11-2021(Sat)  
Vivekananda Studies  
 
Certificate Course in  08-11-2021 (Mon) to 18-12-2021(Sat)  
Corporate Security, Safety 
& Fire Protection Management 
  

 

Important Note:- 

1. All PCP’s including practical will be held online (except B.Ed.) only. 
2. Students will be intimated about Links to be joined and timings for class before the 

schedule PCP. 
3. For the students opting the subject of Psychology (B.A.1st to B.A. 6th Sem.) attending 

practical classes are compulsory which are held during P.C.P., otherwise their result will 
be declared as R.L. 

4. For the students of Education Department for B.Ed. & M.A. Education classes, minimum 
attendance in theory as well as practical classes is mandatory, otherwise their roll no’s will 
not be issued. 

5. In case there is any change in the PCP, revised schedule will be available on website 
only. 

6. 14th & 15th Oct 2021 is holiday on account of Dusshera Day. 
7. 4th & 5th Nov 2021 is holiday on account of Diwali. 
8. 18th Mar 2022 is a public holiday. 
9. 14th Apr 2022 is a public holiday. 

 
 
 
 
 

 


